Care 500 Steam Station

E] Electrolux

E5ST1-2DB

Clothes de-wrinkled in no time with fast heat up.

Feel confident that your clothes always look fresh and wrinkle-free. With fast
heat up and an even distribution of steam, you can de-wrinkle your garments
quickly and easily.

Product Benefits & Features

Fast and powerful. * Vertical steam
The fast heat up ensures your garments are ready to

be de-wrinkled in 60 seconds. While the even

distribution of steam means your clothes can always

look crisp and smooth.

Large 1.2L detachable water tank.

The detachable water tank makes refilling easy as you
can bring it right to the tap. While the large 1.2L tank
means you can get more garments done before the
need to refill.

Scratch-resistant soleplate.

Experience smooth steam ironing and glideability with
the scratch-resistant GLISSIUM XXX soleplate. Evenly
distributes steam and glides easily for sleek and
smooth ironing in all directions.

Hot soleplate indicator.
Know when your iron is cool enough to store away safely. The hot soleplate
indicator on the tip of the iron detects when the sole plate is hot.

Auto Clean Function.

Prolong the life of your steam station by protecting it from limestone build-up.
Anti-calc solution, FlushClean, means you can remove limestone by flushing
water through the system.
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E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Brand

Main colour

Sole plate coating
Steam rate

Water tank

Super steam

Shot of steam g/shot
Vertical System
Anti-calc

Self Clean

Steam control (anti-drip)
Pilot lamp

Cord length external
Product weight without cord kg
Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Power W

Voltage

Product Number Code
Bar code

Electrolux
Denim Blue
Anodized
100
1.2
None
200
Yes
None
Yes
None
No
1.6
1
275
210
372
2400
220-240
910 003 668
7332543799633
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