

E5ST1-2DB





Clothes de-wrinkled in no time with fast heat up.

Feel confident that your clothes always look fresh and wrinkle-free. With fast heat up and an even distribution of steam, you can de-wrinkle your garments quickly and easily.

Product Benefits & Features



Fast and powerful.

The fast heat up ensures your garments are ready to be de-wrinkled in 60 seconds. While the even distribution of steam means your clothes can always look crisp and smooth.

Vertical steam



Large 1.2L detachable water tank.

The detachable water tank makes refilling easy as you can bring it right to the tap. While the large 1.2L tank means you can get more garments done before the need to refill.



Scratch-resistant soleplate.

Experience smooth steam ironing and glideability with the scratch-resistant GLISSIUM XXX soleplate. Evenly distributes steam and glides easily for sleek and smooth ironing in all directions.

Hot soleplate indicator.

Know when your iron is cool enough to store away safely. The hot soleplate indicator on the tip of the iron detects when the sole plate is hot.

Auto Clean Function.

Prolong the life of your steam station by protecting it from limestone build-up. Anti-calc solution, FlushClean, means you can remove limestone by flushing water through the system.



E5ST1-2DB

Product Specification

Brand	Electrolux
Main colour	Denim Blue
Sole plate coating	Anodized
Steam rate	100
Water tank	1.2
Super steam	None
Shot of steam g/shot	200
Vertical System	Yes
Anti-calc	None
Self Clean	Yes
Steam control (anti-drip)	None
Pilot lamp	No
Cord length external	1.6
Product weight without cord kg	1
Height total	275
Width mm	210
Depth mm	372
Power W	2400
Voltage	220-240
Product Number Code	910 003 668
Bar code	7332543799633